
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-2151 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:9/2/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/11/2022 10/11/2022

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 5 to Contract No. 989294 Preferred Digital Multi-Functional Imaging Devices
(MFD) Supplier (Multiyear Contract): for the Department of Innovation and Technology (DoIT). This
contract consists of the lease/purchase of multifunctional copiers with copying, faxing, printing, and
scanning capabilities to be used by all County departments. This request is to increase funding and
the contract term through December 31, 2023. Awarded to Xerox Corporation. Amount Not To Exceed
$1,200,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. 2022-2151 CO5

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners10/11/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

10/4/2022 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole10/4/2022 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

